National Golf Club

Nestled in the heart of historic Fort Washington only minutes from National Harbor, National Golf Club is your home away from home. Established in 1960, National is a family-friendly private country club with an array of first-class amenities. The centerpiece of the Club is the private Ted Robinson Signature Course, renowned for its outstanding course layout and pristine conditions.





Directions to:

National Golf Club

300 St. Andrews Drive Ft. Washington, MD 20744 301.292.1100

National Golf Club is conveniently located only minutes from National Harbor, 20 minutes from Alexandria, VA and Washington, DC.

From Baltimore:

MD-295 S/Baltimore-Washington Parkway I-495N/MD-210 towards Baltimore Exit 3 towards Indian Head Highway Merge onto MD-210 S/Indian Head Highway Right on Fort Washington Road Straight through traffic circle Right on St. Andrews Drive

From Virginia:

I-495 N passing through DC entering MD Exit 3 towards Indian Head Highway Merge onto MD-210 S/Indian Head Highway Right on Fort Washington Road Straight through traffic circle Right on St. Andrews Drive

From Washington DC:

I-395 N I-295 S towards National Harbor Merge onto MD-210 S/Indian Head Highway Right on Fort Washington Road Straight through traffic circle Right on St. Andrews Drive

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT

Joyce Harris 2019 Golf Committee Chairman Email: harrisjjj@verizon.net Phone: 240-271-3333



The fundraising affiliate of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated ® Upsilon Tau Omega Chapter

Pearls of Wisdom Golf Classic III



Captain's Choice/Best Ball

National Golf Club

Ft. Washington, MD Saturday, August 10, 2019 www.nationalgolfclubusa.com

SPONSORSHIPS:

Platinum Sponsor - \$7,500.00 or more ~ Signage on golf carts, display of corporate banner at Registration and Banquet and eight (8) golfers.

Diamond Sponsor - \$5,000.00 ~ Company or personal logo at one of 18 holes and one foursome.

Recognition at closing event.

Gold Sponsor - \$1000.00 ~ Company or personal logo at one of 18 holes and one golfer.

Pearl Sponsor - \$500.00 ~ Company or personal logo signage at one of 18 holes.

Silver Sponsor - \$100.00 ~ Include your business advertising item (i.e., cards, key chains, pens etc.) in each golfer's bag.

Pink Tea Rose Sponsor - \$50.00

Ivy Sponsor - \$25.00

Southern Prince George's County Community Charities

Established in July 1999, SPGCCC, Inc. works diligently to make a positive impact on Southern Prince George's County and identify the needs of the global community. As we continue our philanthropic efforts for long-term sustainability, the foundation is ever so grateful to receive your support and the ongoing encouragement of the community.

It is a Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Service Code.

Golf Registration Fee:

\$130.00 per person or \$500.00 per foursome *Price includes:* Greens fee, cart, range balls, & awards dinner.

Clinic Registration Fee:

\$25.00 per person *Price includes:* Instruction, clubs, and balls.

Ladies Tea Time and Book Signing Fee:

Price includes: Pre-ordered book and buffet \$75.00 per person

Dinner Only Fee:

\$30.00 per person

Schedule of Activities

- Arrival and sign in.
- Pick up player and clinic information and packages at the registration table.
- Purchase Mulligans.

11:00 AM to 11:45 AM

- Registration
- Putting green open
- Driving range open

12:00 PM - "SHOTGUN START"

Format – Captain's Choice

Course Competitions

Male and Female

- Hole-In-One
- Closest to the Pin
- Longest Drive

2:00 PM to 4:00 PM – Ladies Tea Time and Book Signing

4:30 PM to 6:00 PM - Banquet and Awards Program:

Meal: BBQ Buffet - Garden Salad, Pulled Pork, Grilled Chicken, Salmon, Macaroni and Cheese, Mixed Vegetables, Coleslaw, Rolls and Cookies

> For more information visit: www.spgccc.org

Registration

[Please print legibly]

Name

Company

Address

City, State, and Zip

Telephone

E-mail Address

Please check one:

□ Individual □ Team

Foursome Team Member Names:

Deadline: July 27, 2019

Payment Information:

Tickets and Sponsorships may be paid via Eventbrite (Fees apply) or Check

http://spgcccpearlsofwisdomgolf.eventbrite.com

Make checks payable to: **SPGCCC** Mail to: P. O. Box 44178 Fort Washington, Maryland 20749 Attention: SPGCCC, Inc. - Golf Tournament 2017

Sponsors, please provide an electronic copy of your company or personal logo to harrisjjj@verizon.net